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Chivalry Road Playground
There were 144 responses to this consultation

Question 1

In what capacity are you responding to this consultation?

This single response question was answered by 142 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

| live in the local area 137 96.5%

| work/study in the local area 1 0.7%

I'm a visitor to the local area 1 0.7%

I'm a member of a local group or

organisation (please specify below) 2 1.4%

Other (please specify below) 1 0.7%

Question 1 - Other, please specify

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 3 respondents.

Responses removed due to data protection

Question 2 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles for multi-play and slide equipment shown below, please say whether you
like or dislike the following options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 138 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 70 50.7%

Like 37 26.8%

Neither like nor dislike 21 15.2%

Dislike 7 5.1%

Really dislike 3 2.2%

Question 2 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles for multi-play and slide equipment shown below, please say whether you
like or dislike the following options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 136 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 28 20.6%

Like 28 20.6%

Neither like nor dislike 18 13.2%
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Dislike 47 34.6%
Really dislike 15 11.0%

Question 2 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles for multi-play and slide equipment shown below, please say whether you
like or dislike the following options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 134 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 52 38.8%

Like 36 26.9%

Neither like nor dislike 12 9.0%

Dislike 24 17.9%

Really dislike 10 7.5%

Question 2 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles for multi-play and slide equipment shown below, please say whether you
like or dislike the following options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 135 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 14 10.4%

Like 42 31.1%

Neither like nor dislike 34 25.2%

Dislike 37 27.4%

Really dislike 8 5.9%

Question 2 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles for multi-play and slide equipment shown below, please say whether you
like or dislike the following options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 30 22.6%

Like 49 36.8%

Neither like nor dislike 26 19.5%

Dislike 26 19.5%

Really dislike 2 1.5%

Question 2 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles for multi-play and slide equipment shown below, please say whether you
like or dislike the following options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 34 26.0%

Like 58 44.3%

Neither like nor dislike 22 16.8%

Dislike 12 9.2%

Really dislike 5 3.8%

Question 2 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about multi-play and slide equipment,
please tell us using the space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 45 respondents.
Responses removed due to data protection
Question 3 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles for swings shown below, please say whether you like or dislike the
following options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 47 35.3%

Like 50 37.6%

Neither like nor dislike 28 21.1%

Dislike 7 5.3%

Really dislike 1 0.8%

Question 3 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles for swings shown below, please say whether you like or dislike the
following options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 135 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 45 33.3%

Like 52 38.5%

Neither like nor dislike 18 13.3%

Dislike 18 13.3%
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[Really dislike 2 1.5%

Question 3 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles for swings shown below, please say whether you like or dislike the
following options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 41 30.8%

Like 44 33.1%

Neither like nor dislike 23 17.3%

Dislike 23 17.3%

Really dislike 2 1.5%

Question 3 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles for swings shown below, please say whether you like or dislike the
following options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 10 7.7%

Like 23 17.7%

Neither like nor dislike 37 28.5%

Dislike 47 36.2%

Really dislike 13 10.0%

Question 3 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles for swings shown below, please say whether you like or dislike the
following options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 37 28.2%

Like 46 35.1%

Neither like nor dislike 22 16.8%

Dislike 22 16.8%

Really dislike 4 3.1%

Question 3 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles for swings shown below, please say whether you like or dislike the
following options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 135 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 55 40.7%

Like 41 30.4%

Neither like nor dislike 21 15.6%

Dislike 10 7.4%

Really dislike 8 5.9%

Question 3 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about swings, please tell us using the
space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 28 respondents.
Responses removed due to data protection
Question 4 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles for twisty things, please say whether you like or dislike the following
options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 14 10.7%

Like 37 28.2%

Neither like nor dislike 36 27.5%

Dislike 34 26.0%

Really dislike 10 7.6%

Question 4 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles for twisty things, please say whether you like or dislike the following
options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 14 10.7%

Like 30 22.9%

Neither like nor dislike 44 33.6%

Dislike 32 24.4%
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[Really dislike

11

8.4%

Question 4 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles for twisty things, please say whether you like or dislike the following
options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 13 9.9%

Like 32 24.4%

Neither like nor dislike 45 34.4%

Dislike 31 23.7%

Really dislike 10 7.6%

Question 4 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles for twisty things, please say whether you like or dislike the following

options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 42 31.6%

Like 47 35.3%

Neither like nor dislike 21 15.8%

Dislike 15 11.3%

Really dislike 8 6.0%

Question 4 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles for twisty things, please say whether you like or dislike the following

options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 136 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 50 36.8%

Like 46 33.8%

Neither like nor dislike 23 16.9%

Dislike 8 5.9%

Really dislike 9 6.6%

Question 4 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles for twisty things, please say whether you like or dislike the following
options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 134 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 32 23.9%

Like 34 25.4%

Neither like nor dislike 30 22.4%

Dislike 27 20.1%

Really dislike 11 8.2%

Question 4 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about twisty things, please tell us using
the space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 16 respondents.
Responses removed due to data protection
Question 5 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles for seesaws and rocking equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 42 31.6%

Like 44 33.1%

Neither like nor dislike 22 16.5%

Dislike 19 14.3%

Really dislike 6 4.5%

Question 5 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles for seesaws and rocking equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 129 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 13 10.1%

Like 38 29.5%

Neither like nor dislike 40 31.0%

Dislike 24 18.6%
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[Really dislike 14 10.9%

Question 5 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles for seesaws and rocking equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 132 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 33 25.0%

Like 47 35.6%

Neither like nor dislike 29 22.0%

Dislike 18 13.6%

Really dislike 5 3.8%

Question 5 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles for seesaws and rocking equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 25 19.2%

Like 45 34.6%

Neither like nor dislike 43 33.1%

Dislike 10 7.7%

Really dislike 7 5.4%

Question 5 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles for seesaws and rocking equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 31 23.7%

Like 54 41.2%

Neither like nor dislike 32 24.4%

Dislike 9 6.9%

Really dislike 5 3.8%

Question 5 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles for seesaws and rocking equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 132 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 22 16.7%

Like 45 34.1%

Neither like nor dislike 42 31.8%

Dislike 16 12.1%

Really dislike 7 5.3%

Question 5 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about seesaws and rocking equipment,
please tell us using the space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 24 respondents.
Responses removed due to data protection
Question 6 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles for bouncing and balancing equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 52 39.7%

Like 54 41.2%

Neither like nor dislike 18 13.7%

Dislike 6 4.6%

Really dislike 1 0.8%

Question 6 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles for bouncing and balancing equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 132 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 28 21.2%

Like 52 39.4%

Neither like nor dislike 32 24.2%

Dislike 17 12.9%
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2.3%

Question 6 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles for bouncing and balancing equipment, please say whether you like or

dislike the following options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 68 51.1%

Like 43 32.3%

Neither like nor dislike 12 9.0%

Dislike 8 6.0%

Really dislike 2 1.5%

Question 6 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles for bouncing and balancing equipment, please say whether you like or

dislike the following options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 33 24.8%
Like 47 35.3%
Neither like nor dislike 31 23.3%
Dislike 18 13.5%
Really dislike 4 3.0%

Question 6 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles for bouncing and balancing equipment, please say whether you like or

dislike the following options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.
Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

Response

this question

this question

Really like 21 16.2%
Like 32 24.6%
Neither like nor dislike 36 27.7%
Dislike 30 23.1%
Really dislike 11 8.5%

Question 6 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles for bouncing and balancing equipment, please say whether you like or
dislike the following options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 134 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 58 43.3%
Like 46 34.3%
Neither like nor dislike 22 16.4%
Dislike 5 3.7%
Really dislike 3 2.2%

Question 6 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about bouncing and balancing equipment,
please tell us using the space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 12 respondents.
Responses removed due to data protection
Question 7 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles of equipment that makes music and sounds, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 127 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 34 26.8%
Like 50 39.4%
Neither like nor dislike 30 23.6%
Dislike 10 7.9%
Really dislike 3 2.4%

Question 7 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles of equipment that makes music and sounds, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 48 36.6%
Like 51 38.9%
Neither like nor dislike 19 14.5%
Dislike 9 6.9%
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[Really dislike 4 3.1%

Question 7 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles of equipment that makes music and sounds, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 30 22.9%

Like 48 36.6%

Neither like nor dislike 35 26.7%

Dislike 13 9.9%

Really dislike 5 3.8%

Question 7 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles of equipment that makes music and sounds, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 126 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 13 10.3%

Like 32 25.4%

Neither like nor dislike 48 38.1%

Dislike 24 19.0%

Really dislike 9 7.1%

Question 7 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles of equipment that makes music and sounds, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 129 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 66 51.2%

Like 38 29.5%

Neither like nor dislike 14 10.9%

Dislike 9 7.0%

Really dislike 2 1.6%

Question 7 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles of equipment that makes music and sounds, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 129 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 33 25.6%
Like 47 36.4%
Neither like nor dislike 38 29.5%
Dislike 8 6.2%
Really dislike 3 2.3%

Question 7 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about equipment that makes music and
sounds, please tell us using the space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 18 respondents.
Responses removed due to data protection
Question 8 (Option A)

Looking at the different styles of equipment for quizzes, puzzles and games, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option A)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 30 23.1%
Like 41 31.5%
Neither like nor dislike 33 25.4%
Dislike 15 11.5%
Really dislike 11 8.5%

Question 8 (Option B)

Looking at the different styles of equipment for quizzes, puzzles and games, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option B)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.

Response

Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to

this question

this question

Really like 25 19.2%
Like 43 33.1%
Neither like nor dislike 34 26.2%
Dislike 18 13.8%
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[Really dislike 10 7.7%

Question 8 (Option C)

Looking at the different styles of equipment for quizzes, puzzles and games, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option C)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 16 12.3%

Like 44 33.8%

Neither like nor dislike 41 31.5%

Dislike 15 11.5%

Really dislike 14 10.8%

Question 8 (Option D)

Looking at the different styles of equipment for quizzes, puzzles and games, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option D)

This single response question was answered by 131 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 21 16.0%

Like 38 29.0%

Neither like nor dislike 38 29.0%

Dislike 20 15.3%

Really dislike 14 10.7%

Question 8 (Option E)

Looking at the different styles of equipment for quizzes, puzzles and games, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option E)

This single response question was answered by 130 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 19 14.6%

Like 37 28.5%

Neither like nor dislike 40 30.8%

Dislike 21 16.2%

Really dislike 13 10.0%

Question 8 (Option F)
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Looking at the different styles of equipment for quizzes, puzzles and games, please say whether you like
or dislike the following options: (Option F)

This single response question was answered by 133 respondents.

Response Number of respondents to Percentage of respondents to
this question this question

Really like 30 22.6%

Like 38 28.6%

Neither like nor dislike 35 26.3%

Dislike 18 13.5%

Really dislike 12 9.0%

Question 8 (Comments)

If you have any additional comments you would like to make about equipment for quizzes, puzzles and
games, please tell us using the space below:

This open response (Free text) question was answered by 27 respondents.

Responses removed due to data protection



